2023-2024

Bus Route M-9

Name: Kim IRS/HS
Date: 9/25/23 Route: Grafton
Am Pickup PM Drop Off
Name of Stop Time |Name of Stop Time
93 Razor Hill 6:15  |IRS/HS Transfers (departure time) 3:05
399 Turnpike 6:17 |254 Rt 4/Pleasant Valley Store 3:08
291 Turnpike 6:19 |Egg Lane/Goose Pond Rd 3:10
272 Turnpike 6:20 |Boulder Drive/Goose Pond Rd 3:12
339 Wild Meadow 6:26 Kilton Rd/Goose Pond Rd 3:14
430 Wild Meadow 6:27 128 Talbert Hill 3:16
TA Wentworth Rd 6:29 |Talbert Hill/Bear Pond Rd TA 3:17
Turnpike Rd/Rt 4 6:35 [347/354Rt4 3:25
498 Main St 6:36 [Crate Lane/Rt 4 3:26
508 Main St 6:37 |Follensbee Rd/Rt 4 3:29
518 Main St 6:38 [Golden Ming 3:30
26 Library Rd 6:39  [1st Street 3:31
71 Library Rd 6:40 |Irving Propane yard/1286 Rt 4 3:32
Island Rd 6:42 Ballpark/Rt 4 3:33
163 Prescott Hill Rd 6:43 [1555Rt4 3:34
224 Prescott Hill Rd 6:44 1611 Rt 4 3:35
140 Kinsman 6:45 Tunnel Rd/Rt 4 3:38
Kinsman Hwy/Stevens Rd TA 6:46 |1164Rt4 3:40
313 Slab City 6:55 |Main St/Bullocks Crossing 3:41
Slab City/Dean Hill 6:56 [Davis Rd/Main St 3:42
Barney Hill/Slab City 6:58  [Kilton Pond Rd Davis 3:43
Joyce Dr/Slab City 6:59 |76 Davis Rd 3:44
61 Slab City 7:00 |40 Davis Rd 3:45
42 Slab City 7:01 Davis Rd/Riddle Hill 3:46
Cherry Hill Rd 7:02  [Cherry Hill Rd 3:47
Davis Rd/Riddle Hill 7:05 71 Library Rd 3:48
40 Davis Rd 7:06 |26 Library Rd 3:49
76 Davis Rd 7:07 [518 Main St 3:50
Kilton Pond Rd Davis 7:08 (508 Main St 3:51
Davis Rd/Main St 7:09 498 Main St 3:52
Main St/Bullocks Crossing 7:10 |Island Rd 3:53
1164 Rt 4 7:11 163 Prescott Hill Rd 3:54
Tunnel Rd/Rt 4 7:12 224 Prescott Hill Rd 3:55
1611 Rt 4 7:15  [425 Prescott Hill Rd 3:57
1555Rt 4 7:16 140 Kinsman 3:59
Ball Park/Rt 4 7:17 Kinsman Hwy/Stevens Rd TA 4:01
1286 Rt 4 7:18 [313 Slab City 4:08
Irving Propane yard 7:19 [Slab City/Dean Hill 4:09
1st Street 7:20 [Barney Hill/Slab City 4:10
Golden Ming 7:21 |Joyce Dr/Slab City 4:12
Follensbee Rd/Rt 4 7:22 61 Slab City 4:13
Crate Lane/Rt 4 7:26 |42 Slab City 4:14
347/354 Rt 4 7:27  |Turnpike Rd/Rt 4 4:17
Egg Lane/Goose Pond Rd 7:28 |23 Turnpike Rd 4:18
Boulder Drive/Goose Pond Rd 7:30 (339 Wild Meadow 4:21
Kilton Rd/Goose Pond Rd 7:32 (430 Wild Meadow 4:22
128 Talbert Hill 7:33 |[TA Wentworth Rd 4:24
Talber Hill/Bear Pond Rd TA 7:34 272 Turnpike Rd 4:32
IRS/HS 7:45 (291 Turnpike Rd 4:33
399 Turnpike Rd 4:35
93 Razor Hill 4:38

Times are approximate. Students should be at their bus stop 5 minutes before the scheduled time.




